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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester

4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLLNO | NAME u[ DAC DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DEC DEE [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
4001(2) | 2001(3) | 4017(4) | 4011(4) | 4013(3) | 4019(3) | 4103(3) | 4018(1) | 4012(1) |[CREDIT | Points
L DEE DEE DEE DHU DME DMM
4014(1) | 4016(1) | 4020(1) | 4002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2)
D005/18 KIRAN KUMARI U[A 8 16 B6 24 |B+7 28 |A+9 27 |B6 18 |Ex 1030 | A8 8 |B+7 7 25 191 | 7.64
L/IA88 |A+9 9 |A88 |AS8S
D007/18 SATYAM KESHRI UA+9 18 AB32 |AB32 |A+O 27 |AB8 24 |A+r927 | A88 |B+7 7 25 210 | 84
LIA+99 |A 88 |A 88 |Ex1010
D011/18 RAVI KUMAR MAHTO U Ex 1020 A+9 36 |Ex1040 |Ex1030 |A+9 27 |Ex 1030 | A88 |A+9 9 25 238 | 9.52
L|A+99 |Ex 1010 |A+9 9 |Ex1010
D012/18 SANJEEVANI KUMARI UEx 1020 B+7 28 |A+9 36 |Ex1030 |A+9 27 |Ex 1030 |A+9 9 | A8 8 25 225 9
LIA+99 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |Ex1010
D017/18 UMA KUMARI UEx 1020 Ex 1040 | A8 32 |Ex1030 |A+9 27 |Ex 1030 |A+9 9 |[A+9O 9 25 233 | 9.32
L |Ex 1010 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 |A+9 9
D022/18 PUJA KUMARI UA+9 18 B+7 28 |B+7 28 |Ex1030 |B+7 21 |Ex1030 | A88 | A8 8 25 205 | 8.2
LIA+99 |A 88 |A+99 |A 88
D025/18 ABHISHEK KUMAR MAHTO U | A 8 16 B624 |B624 |AB8 24 [B+7 21 |Ex1030 | A88 | A8 8 25 189 | 7.56
LIA+99 |A+9 9 |[A 88 |A8S

DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
DEC 2001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF

DEC 4017(4)
DEE 4011(4)

DEE 4013(3) AC DYNAMIC MACHINE
DEE 4019(3) APPLIED COMMUNICATION
DEE 4103(3) ELECTRICAL POWER

DEC 4018(1) MICROPROCESSOR LAB

DEE 4012(1)

MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS
ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

DEE 4014(1)
DEE 4016(1)
DEE 4020(1)
DHU 4002(1)
DME 2004(1)
DMM 2002(2)

AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.
ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.

APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB.

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester 4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLLNO | NAME u[ DAC DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DEC DEE  |TOTAL [rotal Credi| GPA
4001(2) | 2001(3) | 4017(4) | 4011(4) | 4013(3) | 4019(3) | 4103(3) | 4018(1) | 4012(1) |CREDIT | Points
.| DEE DEE DEE DHU DME DMM
4014(1) | 4016(1) | 4020(1) | 4002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2)
D027/18 ANKIT SAHU U[A 8 16 B 6 24 |B+7 28 |Ex1030 |B6 18 |A+9 27 | A8 8 |B+7 7 25 193 | 7.72
L|A+99 |A+9 9 [B+7 7 |Ex1010
D028/18 ANIKESH KUMAR U Ex 1020 A+9 36 |A+O 36 |Ex1030 |Ex1030 |Ex 1030 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 25 238 | 952
L|A+99 |Ex 1010 |[A+9 9 |Ex1010
D031/18 MONU KUMAR CHOURASIA U A+ 9 18 A+O 36 |A+O 36 |Ex1030 |[A+9 27 |Ex 1030 [B+77 | A8 8 25 226 | 9.04
LIA+99 [B+7 7 |A 88 |Ex1010
D032/18 ANUJ KUMAR THAKUR __ U |B+ 7 14 C520 |B624 |AB 24 |B+t7 21 |A 824 | A8S8 |B6 6 25 171 | 6.84
L|lA88 |A 88 [B66 |AB8S
D039/18 SUMIT SHEKHAR U[A+ 9 18 A8 32 |AtO 36 |Ex1030 |[A+9 27 |Ex1030 | A8 8 |Ar9 9 25 229 | 9.16
L |Ex 1010 |Ex 1010 |[A+9 9  |Ex1010
D044/18 SURAJ SINGH U Ex 1020 AB832 |AB 32 |Ex1030 |[A*9 27 |Ex1030 | A88 | A8 8 25 220 | 83
L|A+99 |A 88 [B+77 |A+9 9
D045/18 SWATI KISKU U[A+ 9 18 AB832 |AB32 |A+O 27 |[AB 24 |[A+r9027 [Ar99 | A8 8 25 213 | 8.52
LIA+99 |A+9 9 |A 88 |Ex1010
DEE 4014(1
DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (1) AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.
DEE 4016(1) ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.
DEC 2001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF ) (CAD)
DEC 4017(4) MICROPROCESSOR AND TS DEE 4020(1) APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB.
DEE 4011(4) ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III
DEE 4013(3)  AC DYNAMIC MACHINE DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II
DEE 4019(3)  APPLIED COMMUNICATION DMM 2002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
DEE 4103(3) ELECTRICAL POWER
DEC 4018(1) MICROPROCESSOR LAB @‘M
DEE 4012(1) ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS —_—
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH

EEE

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester

4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLL NO NAME ul DAC DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DEC DEE TOTAL [fotal Creditj GPA
4001(2) 2001(3) 4017(4) 4011(4) 4013(3) 4019(3) 4103(3) 4018(1) 4012(1) (CREDIT | Points
L DEE DEE DEE DHU DME DMM
4014(1) 4016(1) | 4020(1) 4002(1) 2004(1) | 2002(2)
D046/18 SUMEET LAKRA UlEx 1020 B+7 28 | A8 32 A8 24 |B+7 21 Ex 1030 | A 8 8 B6 6 25 202 | 8.08
L1AB88 [(A+9 9 [B+77 A+9 9
D052/18 NIKITA KUMARI UlA+9 18 B624 | A8 32 A+9 27 | A8 24 |A+9 27 | AB8 S8 B+7 7 25 199 | 7.96
L1AB88 |(A+9 9 [B+77 A 88
D059/18 CHANDAN ORAON UuiB+7 14 C520 | B6 24 B+7 21 |B+7 21 A 824 | ABSB A8 8 25 172 | 6.88
LIA88 |A 88 [B+77 A+9 9
D062/18 SWETA LOHRA Ul A8 16 C520 |[C5 20 A8 24 |B+7 21 A 824 | ABS B6 6 25 172 | 6.88
LIA+99 |(A+9 9 ([B+77 A 88
D063/18 RENU KUMARI UTA+9 18 B624 |B6 24 A8 24 |B+7 21 A 824 | A+9 9 B+7 7 25 187 | 7.48
LA+99 Ex 1010 |A 8 8 A+9 9
D068/18 AMBAR PRAKASH ORAON U | B 6 12 C520 | B6 24 B6 18 |C5 15 B618 | B66 B+7 7 25 148 | 5.92
L/A88 |A 88 [B+77 Cc55
D073/18 ARPAN EKKA Ul A8 16 B 624 |B+7 28 A8 24 |B6 18 |[A+9 27 | A+9 9 B+7 7 25 187 | 7.48
LIA+99 |(A+9 9 ([B+77 A+9 9

DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
DEC 2001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF

DEC 4017(4)
DEE 4011(4)

DEE 4013(3) AC DYNAMIC MACHINE
DEE 4019(3) APPLIED COMMUNICATION
DEE 4103(3) ELECTRICAL POWER

DEC 4018(1) MICROPROCESSOR LAB

DEE 4012(1)

MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS
ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

DEE 4014(1)
DEE 4016(1)
DEE 4020(1)
DHU 4002(1)
DME 2004(1)
DMM 2002(2)

AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.
ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.

APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB.

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 30-07-2020

Semester

4

held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLLNO | NAME ul DAC DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DEC DEE [TOTAL [Total Credit] GPA
4001(2) | 2001(3) | 4017(4) | 4011(4) | 4013(3) | 4019(3) | 4103(3) | 4018(1) | 4012(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DEE DEE DEE DHU DME DMM
4014(1) | 4016(1) | 4020(1) | 4002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2)
D091/18 ANURAG KUMAR U[A+9 18 C5 20 |B+7 28 |B+7 21 |B+7 21 |Ex 1030 | A8 8 |B+7 7 25 187 | 7.48
L|A88 |A+9 9 A 88 |A+9 9
D096/18 PRIYANKA KUMARI U[A+9 18 B624 |B624 |AB8 24 [B+7 21 |Ex 1030 |A+99 | A8 8 25 194 | 7.76
L|A+99 |A+9 9 |A 88 |Ex1010
D097/18 KARUNA KUMARI U[A 8 16 C520 |[C520 [B+7 21 |B6 18 |A 824 [B+7 7 |B+7 7 25 166 | 6.64
L|IA+99 |A 88 [A88 |AB8S
D099/18 SAMAR RAJ U[A 8 16 C520 [C520 [B+7 21 |[C515 |A 82 | B66 |BS6 6 25 161 | 6.44
LIA+99 |A 88 [B+77 |A+9 9
D100/18 PANKAJ KUMAR RAVI U[Ex 1020 B624 |AB32 |Ar9 27 |B+7 21 |Ex 1030 | A88 | A8 8 25 206 | 8.24
LIA+99 |A+9 9 [A+9 9 [A+9 9
D106/18 NIDHI KUMAR | U[Ex 1020 A8 32 |B+7 28 |Ex1030 |A8 24 |Ex 1030 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 25 217 | 8.68
LIA+99 |aA+9 9 [A+99 |A 838
D110/18 KUMARI RUBY RAJ U[Ex 1020 A+9 36 | A8 32 |Ex1030 [Ex1030 |Ex 1030 | A+9 9 [A+9 9 25 234 | 9.36
L |Ex 1010 |A+ 9 9 |[A+9 9 |Ex1010

DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
DEC 2001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF

DEC 4017(4)
DEE 4011(4)

DEE 4013(3) AC DYNAMIC MACHINE
DEE 4019(3) APPLIED COMMUNICATION
DEE 4103(3) ELECTRICAL POWER

DEC 4018(1) MICROPROCESSOR LAB

DEE 4012(1)

MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS
ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS

DEE 4014(1)
DEE 4016(1)
DEE 4020(1)

DHU 4002(1)
DME 2004(1)

DMM 2002(2)

AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.
ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.

APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB.

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III

WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

4

of 5

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
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_—_—______._-—

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 30-07-2020
BRANCH EEE Semester 4

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JUN 2020 SP 2020

ROLL NO | NAME u[ DAC DEC DEC DEE DEE DEE DEE DEC DEE [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
4001(2) | 2001(3) | 4017(4) | 4011(4) | 4013(3) | 4019(3) | 4103(3) | 4018(1) | 4012(1) |[CREDIT | Points
L| DEE DEE DEE DHU DME DMM
4014(1) | 4016(1) | 4020(1) | 4002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2)
D166/18 JYOTI KUMARI U [Ex 1020 AB832 |AB32 |AB 24 |AB 24 |Ex1030 | A88 |B+7 7 25 210 | 84

LA+ 99 A+ 9 9 |A 838 B+7 7

D171/18 AKASH KUMAR Ul Ex 1020 A+9 36 | Ex1040 Ex1030 [A+9 27 Ex 1030 A 8 8 A+9 9 25 238 9.52
L 1Ex 1010 |A+ 9 9 |[A+9 9 Ex 1010

DL005/19 MEGHNATH SOREN Ul A8 16 B 6 18| C5 20 |B+7 28 A8 24 | B6 18 A+9 27 | B+7 7 B6 6 31 219 7.06
LA 88 A+ 9 9 |B+7 7 A8 8 B+7 7 |A 8 16

DL006/19 MAHI SAHAY UIEx 1020 |A+9 27 | A8 32 A8 32 A+9 27 |A+9 27 Ex 1030 | A+9 9 A+9 9 31 274 | 8.84
L Ex 1010 |A+ 9 9 [A+9 9 A+9 9 A 88 |A8 16

DEE 4014(1) AC DYNAMIC MACHINE LAB.
DEE 4016(1) ELECTRICAL DRAWING(CAD) LAB.
DEE 4020(1) APPLIED COMMUNICATION LAB.

DAC 4001(2) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

DEC 2001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF
DEC 4017(4) MICROPROCESSOR AND ITS

DEE 4011(4) ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS DHU 4002(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-III
DEE 4013(3) AC DYNAMIC MACHINE DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-I
DEE 4019(3) APPLIED COMMUNICATION DMM 2002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS:-II
DEE 4103(3) ELECTRICAL POWER
DEC 4018(1) MICROPROCESSOR LAB @N‘A"’a’
DEE 4012(1) ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS _—
Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



